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Welcome to Krishna Garden Restaurant, Where Culinary Magic Meets Spacious Serenity!

Step into a world of culinary delight and ample comfort at Krishna Garden Restaurant, boasting a
generous seating capacity of 225. Situated along the scenic Canal Road, near the revered Shivpuri
Dham in Kota, Rajasthan, our restaurant is a sanctuary for food enthusiasts seeking an unparalleled

dining experience.

At Krishna Garden, we believe that dining is not just about food—it's about creating unforgettable
moments and cherished memories. With our spacious seating, warm hospitality, and culinary excellence,
we invite you to join us and experience the magic for yourself. Come, take your seat at Krishna Garden

Restaurant, where every moment is a celebration of taste, comfort, and joy. 🍽🌿

About Us

Ready to bring you joy.
Birthday Party
Celebration

Kitty Party
Celebration

Get-together
Celebration

Anniversary Party
Celebration

Railway Food
Packaging Service

Hot Case Food
Services

Outdoor Catering
Services

What we offer



Restaurant Menu

HOT N COLD
Tea
Hot Coffee
Cold Drink
Jal Jeera
Mineral Water
Chhach
Fresh Lemon Sweet/Salt
Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salt
Lassi Sweet
Mid Night Beauty
Sunset Beauty
Milk Shake
(Strawberry, Chocolate)
Cold Coffee
Milk Shake with Ice cream
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream

30
50
50
40
30
50
50
60
70
80
80
90

100
110
120

LIGHT SNACKS
French Fries
Veg. Cutlets
Panner Cutlets
Veg. Roll
Veg. Pakoda
Bread Roll
Paneer Roll
Hara bhara Kabab
Paneer Pakoda
Bist Roll
Mexican Tikki
Cheese Corn Fitters

150
120
150
130
130
130
180
180
200
200
220
220

SOUPS
Tomato Soup
Paneer Tomato Soup
Cream Of Mushroom
Veg Cream Soup
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup
Veg. Hot & Sour Soup
Veg. Manchow Soup

90
100
120
120
120
120
130

MOCKTAILS
Classic Mojitto
Green Apple Mojitto
Fire & Ice

90
90
90

Strawberry Surprise
Blue Lagoon
Virgin Pina Colada

100
100
100

TANDOORI SNACKS
Paneer Tikka Dry
Haryali Paneer Tikka
Angara paneer Tikka 
Malai Paneer Tikka
Soya Tandoori Chap
Soya Malai Chap Tikka
Mushroom Tikka

300
300
325
325
300
300
325



Butter Slice (4 Nos.)
Veg. Sandwich
Veg Cheese Sandwich (4 Nos.)
Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Garlic Bread
Veg. Grilled Sandwich
Veg. Cheese Grilled Sandwich

60
80

100
120
100
100
120

PIZZA
Veg. Cheese Pizza
Onion Capsicum Pizza
Cheese Garlic Pizza
Hot Fire Pizza
Mushroom Tomato Pizza
Sweet Kid Pizza

200
220
220
220
230
240

CHINA TOWN
Chilly Paneer (8Pc) Dry/ Gravy
Veg Manchurian Dry/ Greavy
Veg. Chowmien

250
200
175

Hakka Noodles
Chilly Garlic Noodles
Schezwan Noodles
Spring Rolls
Mushroom Baby Corn Noodles
Garlic Fried Rice
Onion Fried Rice
Veg. Fried Rice
Chilly Garlic Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Mushroom Onion Fried Rice
American Choupsey
Chinese Choupsey

175
175
175
200
200
150
150
150
150
150
160
175
175

BURGER
Veg. Burger
Cheese Burger
Cheese Ball Burger

90
100
120

PASTA
Panne Alfredo
Green Cheesy Pasta
Panne Arabiata Red Sauce Pasta
Orange Red Pasta

220
220
220
220

SIZZLERS
Krishna Special Sizzler

Great Punjabi Paneer Sizzler

Vegetable Steak Sizzler

China Town Sizzler

350

325

325

300

(Patato Nuggets, Paneer Manchurian,
Mushroom Rice, F. Fries)

(Paneer Chilly, French Fries, Shz.
Fried Rice)

(Veg. Steak Pattle, French Fries, Fried
Rice, Assorted Veg.)

(Noodles, French Fries, Dry Manchurian)

SANDWICH



Plain Raita
Boondi Raita
Vegetable Raita
Aloo Pyaj Raita
Pineapple Raita
Fruit Raita

70
90
90
90

110
120

CRUNCH-N-SPICY
Roasted Papad
Roasted Papad Masala
Papad Fry
Papad Masala Fried
Papad Churi

30
45
40
60
80

Baked Vegetable
Kaju Masala
Kaju Paneer
Babycorn Mushroom Masala
Kaju Curry
Navratan Curry
Mushroom Masala
Veg. Shahi Korma
Sham Savera
Babycorn Butter Masala
Mathi Malai Corn
Mushroom Do Pyaja
Matar Mushroom Curry
Veg. Kabab Butter Masala
Palak With American Corn Dana

300
300
280
290
300
280
270
270
270
270
250
250
250
250
250

SHAHI SUBZIAN

PANEER IN GRAVIES
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Mushroom
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Lehesunia
Shahi Paneer
Handi Paneer
Khadai Paneer
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Masala
Matar Paneer
Palak Paneer
Paneer Chana
Paneer Do Pyaza

270
270
260
250
250
250
250
250
250
260
240
230
230
230
230

RAITA DELICACY

Onion Salad
Green Salad
Pyaj Sirka Wala
Kachumber Salad
Green Chilly Fry
Russian Salad

SALAD BAR
50
70
70
90
50

120



STUFFED BALLS N KOFTAS
Nargis Kofta
Butter Ball
Kashmiri Stuffed Aloo
Malai Kofta
Hydrabadi Kofta
Hara Bhara Kofta
Veg Kofta
Stuffed Tomato | Shimla
Aloo Dum

220
220
210
210
200
200
200
200
200

EVERGREEN VEGETABLES
Veg Khadai Wale
Veg Makkhan Wale
Mixed Veg
Palak Dilruba
Subz Miloni
Methi Malai Matar
Chana Masala / Malai Matar
Malai Matar
Matar Masala
Rajma Masala.
Gobhi Masala | Seasonal Veg
Malai Pyaz
Aloo Do Pyaja/Aloo Jeera Fried
Boiled Veg.

200
200
190
190
190
190
180
180
180
180
170
170
170
170

DAL-QUEEN OF ALL CUISINES
Dal Makhani
Dal Punjabi Tadka
Dal Fried Butter
Dal Fried

200
190
180
170

AROMA OF RICE
Kashimiri Biryani
Veg. Biryani
Hyderabadi Biryani
Veg Pulao
Mutter Paneer Pulao
Pea's Pulao
Jeera Rice
Plain/Steamed Rice

220
180
200
170
170
140
120
100

TAWA & TANDOOR
Tawa Roti
Tawa Roti (With Ghee)
Tawa Parantha
Aloo, Gobhi, Mooli Parantha
Plain Roti
Butter Roti
Khasta Roti
Missi Roti Butter
Onion Missi Roti
Butter Lanchha Parantha
Stuffed Parantha
Jangalee Parantha
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Onion Kulcha
Garlic Naan
Stuffed Naan
Kashmiri Naan
Pizza Naan

20
25
40
60
20
25
40
35
40
60
80
90
50
60
70
70
80
90

100



Gulab Jamun
Gulab Jamun with Vanilla
Sizzling Brownie with Ice-cream

70
90

120

THALI
Regular Thali

Special Thali

Rajasthani Thali

250

300

300

(Paneer Veg, Seasonal Veg, dal, Rice,
salad, Achaar, 4 Tava Roti, Sweet)

(Soup/Chaach, Paneer veg, Seasonal
Veg, Dal, Rice, Raita, Salad, Achaar,
Papad, 1 Missi Roti, 3 Tava Roti, Sweet)

(Chaach, 4 Bafle , Dal, Gatte Ki Sabzi,
Pulav, Churma, Lehsun Chutney, Salad)

MINI MEALS
Paneer Butter Masala With 2
Butter Lachha/ Butter Naan
Chana Masala With 2 Onion
Kulcha
Malai Kofta With 2 Butter
Lachhe Paratha
Dal Makhani With 2 Butter Naan
Chhole With Plain Rice
Raita With 2 Aloo Paratha
Veg Biryani With Plain Curd
Chhole Bhature
Pav Bhaji

250

200

225

200
180
160
180
160
160

ICE CREAM & DESSERTS
Cassatta
Kesar Pista
Butter Scotch
Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Rasgulla

100
80
80
70
70
70
70

TAKE ANOTHER QUICK
LOOK AT THIS PICTURE

AS YOU EAGERLY
ANTICIPATE YOUR MEAL.



Dear Amazing Guests,

Wow! Your visit to Krishna Garden Restaurant has truly made our day brighter than a basket of
fresh herbs! 🌿 We wanted to take a moment to say a big "THANK YOU" for choosing to dine

with us.

As you savor each bite of our flavorful creations, know that your support means the world to us.
Seriously, you're like the secret ingredient that makes our recipes pop! 💥

From our sizzling tandoori delights to our blissful biryanis, every dish is a labor of love crafted just
for you. We're like culinary wizards sprinkling magic onto your plates! ✨

So, as you leave with satisfied taste buds and full hearts, remember you're not just customers—
you're part of our Krishna Garden Restaurant family. We can't wait to welcome you back for more

delicious adventures!

Cheers to good food, great company, and endless culinary escapades!

With heaps of gratitude,

Krishna Garden Restaurant 🌸

A Sprinkle of Gratitude from
Krishna Garden Restaurant!
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Step into the vibrant world of VR Brothers Hospitality Consultancy, where excellence
dances cheek to cheek with style in the magical realm of hospitality. With a sparkling
history of six decades, our family-run venture has been a shining star in the realms of

dining, accommodations, getaways, and celebrations.

VR Brothers is like a Swiss Army knife in the world of hospitality and events, with a team
that's seen it all! We sprinkle our magic dust on restaurants, hotels, resorts, and events,

customizing our services to fit your wildest dreams.

VR Brothers is all about forging rock-solid partnerships. Our consultancy isn't your run-
of-the-mill fix; we dive into teamwork magic to help our clients soar towards long-lasting

success and growth.

"Check out our awesome gear!"



Iteam subject to availability.1.
Milk & Curd not served here.2.
Out side eatable not allowed.3.
Rights of admission reserved.4.
Thanks for not smoking.5.
Taxes as applicable extra.6.
Food also available without onion & garlic on request.7.
We use pure Ghee, Refined Oil & Butter.8.
Outdoor Dining Disclaimer: Acknowledgment of the potential risks associated with
outdoor dining, including exposure to insects, pollen, or other natural elements.

9.

Parking at owners risk.10.
Dispute if any Subject to Kota Jurisdiction.11.

Terms & Conditions

LET'S SPREAD SOME LOVE! SHARE YOUR REVIEWS AND
GRAB AN EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNT OF UP TO 10%.

Google Instagram

Follow us on

Visit us at
www.krishnagardenrestaurant.com

Contact us
+91 92168 11800

We Manage all type of catering & outdoor Parties, Kitty Party,
Banks, Offices, Railway Packing & Bulk Packing etc.
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