



About Us

Welcome to Krishna Garden Restaurant, Where Culinary Magic Meets Spacious Serenity!

Step into a world of culinary delight and ample comfort at Krishna Garden Restaurant, boasting a generous seating capacity of 225. Situated along the scenic Canal Road, near the revered Shivpuri Dham in Kota, Rajasthan, our restaurant is a sanctuary for food enthusiasts seeking an unparalleled dining experience.

At Krishna Garden, we believe that dining is not just about food—it's about creating unforgettable moments and cherished memories. With our spacious seating, warm hospitality, and culinary excellence, we invite you to join us and experience the magic for yourself. Come, take your seat at Krishna Garden Restaurant, where every moment is a celebration of taste, comfort, and joy.

What we offer

 $-\infty$

Hot Case Food Services



Ready to bring you joy.

Kitty Party Celebration

Railway Food

Packaging Service

Birthday Party

Celebration

Get-together Celebration



Outdoor Catering

Services













Restaurant Menu

HOT N COLD

Таа	20
Теа	30
Hot Coffee	50
Cold Drink	50
Jal Jeera	40
Mineral Water	30
Chhach	50
Fresh Lemon Sweet/Salt	50
Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salt	60
Lassi Sweet	70
Mid Night Beauty	80
Sunset Beauty	80
Milk Shake	90
(Strawberry, Chocolate)	
Cold Coffee	100
Milk Shake with Ice cream	110
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	120

SOUPS

3	
7	

Tomato Soup	
Paneer Tomato Soup	
Cream Of Mushroom	
Veg Cream Soup	
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup	
Veg. Hot & Sour Soup	
Veg. Manchow Soup	

MOCKTAILS

Classic Mojitto
Green Apple Mojitto
Fire & Ice



Strawberry Surprise	
Blue Lagoon	
Virgin Pina Colada	

LIGHT SNACKS

French Fries	150
Veg. Cutlets	120
Panner Cutlets	150
Veg. Roll	130
Veg. Pakoda	130
Bread Roll	130
Paneer Roll	180
Hara bhara Kabab	180
Paneer Pakoda	200
Bist Roll	200
Mexican Tikki	220
Cheese Corn Fitters	220

TANDOORI SNACKS

Paneer Tikka Dry	300
Haryali Paneer Tikka	300
Angara paneer Tikka	325
Malai Paneer Tikka	325
Soya Tandoori Chap	300
Soya Malai Chap Tikka	300
Mushroom Tikka	325



SANDWICH

Butter Slice (4 Nos.)	60
Veg. Sandwich	80
Veg Cheese Sandwich (4 Nos.)	100
Paneer Cheese Sandwich	120
Garlic Bread	100
Veg. Grilled Sandwich	100
Veg. Cheese Grilled Sandwich	120

BURGER

Veg. Burger	90
Cheese Burger	100
Cheese Ball Burger	120

PIZZA

Veg. Cheese Pizza	200
Onion Capsicum Pizza	220
Cheese Garlic Pizza	220
Hot Fire Pizza	220
Mushroom Toma <mark>to</mark> Pizza	230
Sweet Kid Pizza	240

PASTA

C

Panne Alfredo	220
Green Cheesy Pasta	220
Panne Arabiata Red Sauce Pasta	220
Orange Red Pasta	220

CHINA TOWN

Chilly Paneer (8Pc) Dry/ Gravy	250
Veg Manchurian Dry/ Greavy	200
Veg. Chowmien	175



Hakka Noodles	175
Chilly Garlic Noodles	175
Schezwan Noodles	175
Spring Rolls	200
Mushroom Baby Corn Noodles	200
Garlic Fried Rice	150
Onion Fried Rice	150
Veg. Fried Rice	150
Chilly Garlic Fried Rice	150
Schezwan Fried Rice	150
Mushroom Onion Fried Rice	160
American Choupsey	175
Chinese Choupsey	175

SIZZLERS

Krishna Special Sizzler (Patato Nuggets, Paneer Manchurian, Mushroom Rice, F. Fries)	350	
Great Punjabi Paneer Sizzler (Paneer Chilly, French Fries, Shz. Fried Rice)	325	•
Vegetable Steak Sizzler (Veg. Steak Pattle, French Fries, Fried Rice, Assorted Veg.)	325	
China Town Sizzler (Noodles, French Fries, Dry Manchurian)	300	
		,
		ŀ
	(G	
		1







SALAD BAR

50
70
70
90
50
120

RAITA DELICACY

Plain Raita	70
Boondi Raita	90
Vegetable Raita	90
Aloo Pyaj Raita	90
Pineapple Raita	110
Fruit Raita	120

CRUNCH-N-SPICY

Roasted Papad	30
Roasted Papad Masala	45
Papad Fry	40
Papad Masala F <mark>rie</mark> d	60
Papad Churi	80

PANEER IN GRAVIES

Paneer Tikka Masala	270
Paneer Bhurji	270
Paneer Mushroom	260
Paneer Butter Masala	250
Paneer Lababdar	250
Paneer Lehesunia	250
Shahi Paneer	250
Handi Paneer	250
Khadai Paneer	250
Paneer Pasanda	260
Paneer Masala	240
Matar Paneer	230
Palak Paneer	230
Paneer Chana	230
Paneer Do Pyaza	230

SHAHI SUBZIAN

Baked Vegetable	300
Kaju Masala	300
Kaju Paneer	280
Babycorn Mushroom Masala	290
Kaju Curry	300
Navratan Curry	280
Mushroom Masala	270
Veg. Shahi Korma	270
Sham Savera	270
Babycorn Butter Masala	270
Mathi Malai Corn	250
Mushroom Do Pyaja	250
Matar Mushroom Curry	250
Veg. Kabab Butter Masala	250
Palak With American Corn Dana	250

STUFFED BALLS N KOFTAS

Nargis Kofta	220
Butter Ball	220
Kashmiri Stuffed Aloo	210
Malai Kofta	210
Hydrabadi Kofta	200
Hara Bhara Kofta	200
Veg Kofta	200
Stuffed Tomato Shimla	200
Aloo Dum	200

EVERGREEN VEGETABLES

Veg Khadai Wale	200
Veg Makkhan Wale	200
Mixed Veg	190
Palak Dilruba	190
Subz Miloni	190
Methi Malai Matar	190
Chana Masala / Malai Matar	180
Malai Matar	180
Matar Masala	180
Rajma Masala.	180
Gobhi Masala <mark>Se</mark> asonal Veg	170
Malai Pyaz	170
Aloo Do Pyaja/Aloo Jeera Fried	170
Boiled Veg.	170

DAL-QUEEN OF ALL CUISINES

Dal Makhani	200
Dal Punjabi Tadka	190
Dal Fried Butter	180
Dal Fried	170

AROMA OF RICE

Kashimiri Biryani	220
Veg. Biryani	180
Hyderabadi Biryani	200
Veg Pulao	170
Mutter Paneer Pulao	170
Pea's Pulao	140
Jeera Rice	120
Plain/Steamed Rice	100

TAWA & TANDOOR

Tawa Roti	20
Tawa Roti (With Ghee)	25
Tawa Parantha	40
Aloo, Gobhi, Mooli Parantha	60
Plain Roti	20
Butter Roti	25
Khasta Roti	40
Missi Roti Butter	35
Onion Missi Roti	40
Butter Lanchha Parantha	60
Stuffed Parantha	80
Jangalee Parantha	90
Plain Naan	50
Butter Naan	60
Onion Kulcha	70
Garlic Naan	70
Stuffed Naan	80
Kashmiri Naan	90
Pizza Naan	100











THALI

Regular Thali (Paneer Veg, Seasonal Veg, dal, Rice, salad, Achaar, 4 Tava Roti, Sweet)

Special Thali

(Soup/Chaach, Paneer veg, Seasonal Veg, Dal, Rice, Raita, Salad, Achaar, Papad, 1 Missi Roti, 3 Tava Roti, Sweet)

Rajasthani Thali (Chaach, 4 Bafle , Dal, Gatte Ki Sabzi, Pulav, Churma, Lehsun Chutney, Salad)

MINI MEALS

Paneer Butter Masala With 2	250
Butter Lachha/ Butter Naan	
Chana Masala With 2 Onion	200
Kulcha	
Malai Kofta With 2 Butter	225
Lachhe Paratha	
Dal Makhani Wi <mark>th 2</mark> Butter Naan	200
Chhole With Plain Rice	180
Raita With 2 Alo <mark>o Parat</mark> ha	<mark>1</mark> 60
Veg Biryani With Plain Curd	180
Chhole Bhature	160
Pav Bhaji	160

ICE CREAM & DESSERTS

Cassatta	100
Kesar Pista	80
Butter Scotch	80
Chocolate	70
Vanilla	70
Strawberry	70
Rasgulla	70



TAKE ANOTHER QUICK LOOK AT THIS PICTURE **AS YOU EAGERLY ANTICIPATE YOUR MEAL.**

70 90

120

Gulab Jamun

250

300

300

Gulab Jamun with Vanilla

Sizzling Brownie with Ice-cream



A Sprinkle of Gratitude from Krishna Garden Restaurant!

Dear Amazing Guests,

Wow! Your visit to Krishna Garden Restaurant has truly made our day brighter than a basket of fresh herbs! 😤 We wanted to take a moment to say a big "THANK YOU" for choosing to dine with us.

As you savor each bite of our flavorful creations, know that your support means the world to us. Seriously, you're like the secret ingredient that makes our recipes pop! 🔆

From our sizzling tandoori delights to our blissful biryanis, every dish is a labor of love crafted just for you. We're like culinary wizards sprinkling magic onto your plates! 🔆

So, as you leave with satisfied taste buds and full hearts, remember you're not just customers you're part of our Krishna Garden Restaurant family. We can't wait to welcome you back for more delicious adventures!

Cheers to good food, great company, and endless culinary escapades!

With heaps of gratitude,

Krishna Garden Restaurant 🔅

 $\cdots \longrightarrow \cdots$

POWERED BY:







Step into the vibrant world of VR Brothers Hospitality Consultancy, where excellence dances cheek to cheek with style in the magical realm of hospitality. With a sparkling history of six decades, our family-run venture has been a shining star in the realms of dining, accommodations, getaways, and celebrations.

VR Brothers is like a Swiss Army knife in the world of hospitality and events, with a team that's seen it all! We sprinkle our magic dust on restaurants, hotels, resorts, and events, customizing our services to fit your wildest dreams.

VR Brothers is all about forging rock-solid partnerships. Our consultancy isn't your runof-the-mill fix; we dive into teamwork magic to help our clients soar towards long-lasting success and growth.



 $-\infty$ —





Terms & Conditions

- 1. Iteam subject to availability.
- 2. Milk & Curd not served here.
- 3. Out side eatable not allowed.
- 4. Rights of admission reserved.
- 5. Thanks for not smoking.
- 6. Taxes as applicable extra.
- 7. Food also available without onion & garlic on request.
- 8. We use pure Ghee, Refined Oil & Butter.
- 9. Outdoor Dining Disclaimer: Acknowledgment of the potential risks associated with outdoor dining, including exposure to insects, pollen, or other natural elements.
- 10. Parking at owners risk.
- 11. Dispute if any Subject to Kota Jurisdiction.

We Manage all type of catering & outdoor Parties, Kitty Party, Banks, Offices, Railway Packing & Bulk Packing etc.

POWERED BY:



LET'S SPREAD SOME LOVE! SHARE YOUR REVIEWS AND GRAB AN EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNT OF UP TO 10%.







Follow us on Follow us on Contraction Visit us at www.krishnagardenrestaurant.com

Contact us +91 92168 11800



Instagram